Dass, registered in the office of Sub Registrar, Naraingarh. 
(Physical Possession Date: 29.09.2022) 

4 Details of the 
encumbrances known to the 
secured creditor 

Nil 

5 The secured debt for 
recovery of which the 
property is to be sold 

Rs.45,87,191.42 (Rupees Forty Five Lac Eighty Seven 
Thousand One Hundred Ninety One and Forty Two paise 
only) as on 07.03.2020 plus future interest & charges. 

6 Deposit of earnest money EMD: Rs. 2,00,700/- being the 10% of Reserve price to be 
transferred / deposited to bidders own Wallet provided by PSB 
Alliance Pvt Ltd on its e-auction site https://baanknet.com/